

County of Atascosa 1 Courthouse Circle Dr Jourdanton, TX 78026

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT A RESIDENTIAL ACCESS DRIVEWAY ON ATASOCSA COUNTY RIGHT-OF-WAY

APF	PLICANT'S NAME			
MA	AILING ADDRESS CITY, STA	ATE, ZIP CODE		
TELEPHONE NUMBER			Proposed Driveway Coordinates/Location	
	ar Applicant: COUNTY OF ATASCOSA h	ereby accepts your	application to (re)construct facilities on the Co	unty right-of-way for
development of access to your property at		ur property at		(911 address/location)
				(subdivision name)
pro	vided you agree to and co	mply with condition	ns set forth in this application.	
At time of application, applicant is installing:		ant is installing:	 □ Construction Driveway or □ Permanent Driveway (Inspections will be conducted on permanent driveways only; the Commissioner's office must be notified 48 hrs. prior to pouring concrete.) 	
1. 2. 3.	Design of the construction shall be as authorized and approved by the Atascosa County Commissioner's agent. The minimum culvert size for all driveways shall be no less than eighteen (18) inches. Maintenance of facilities constructed as requested shall be the responsibility of the grantee and the COUNTY OF ATASCOSA will reserve the right to require any changes or maintenance as may be necessary to provide protection of life or property on or adjacent to the road. Changes in design, when approved, will be made only with approval of the County Commissioner or designated agent. The applicant shall hold harmless the COUNTY OF ATASCOSA and its duly appointed agents, employees, and			
5.	officials against any action for personal injury or property damages sustained by reason of the exercise of this application. The applicant shall agree not to erect any sign on or extending over any portion of the road right-of-way, and vehicle service fixtures such as service pumps, vendor stands, tanks or water hydrants will be located twelve feet (12') from the right-of-way line to ensure that any vehicles serviced from these fixtures will be off the road.			
-	/e), the undersigned appli	cant(s), hereby agre	ee to accept and comply with the terms and cover and facility in the COUNTY OF ATASCOSA.	
Signature			Date	
County Commissioner Pct. No.			County Commissioner's Signature	 Date

Permit Fee - \$25/Driveway. Checks made payable to "Atascosa County."

